

cabinet		
Pos.	Code	Description
1	Z001B185005NA	CABINET
2	Z001B185042CL	FOOT D50X29
3	H00025008	CABLE GROMMET
4	GUA0011044	PLUG
5	Z001B185021NA	GRINDER SUPPORT
6	VIT0000011	SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X8
7	Z0090002113R	§ GEARBOX MOTOR 24V DC
8	Z0010020413	GROUNDS STICKER
9	Z002B185021	HINGE
10	VIT0000107	SCREW COUNT FLAT HEAD M4X10
11		See table GRINDER
12		See table GRINDER COVER
13	Z001B185065NA	WIRING SUPPORT
14	GUA0010503	ELECTRICAL GROMMET DG 29
15	Z001B185030NA	REMOVABLE CLOSURE
16	VIT0000021	SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X6
17		See table DRIP TRAY
18	Z001B185037NA	REAR PANEL IND.
19		See table COFFEE GROUNDS CONTAINER
20/a		See table PROFESSIONAL BREWER GROUP D.36
20/b		See table PROFESSIONAL BREWER GROUP D.45
21	Z025B185001NA	VARIFLEX GROUP PROTECTION
22	VIT0000013	SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X12
23	Z0320001628	NO-VIBRATION BUSH